

## TEDx Manhattan Beach Hires TV Pro Gear to Shoot 'Game Changers'

TV Pro Gear Shoots and Streams TEDx Manhattan Beach Seminar

MANHATTAN BEACH, CA, USA,
November 15, 2014 /EINPresswire.com/
-- Manhattan Beach, CA-November
2014—For the third year in a row, TV Pro
Gear shot and streamed the TEDx event
in Manhattan Beach. The conference
theme was "Game Changers". Fifteen
cutting-edge speakers explained how
they broke barriers to make the world a
better place. The day was filled with
innovators, entrepreneurs and brilliant
ideas from both adults and young adults.
Hundreds of live attendees and



thousands more on the Internet were both educated and inspired. To view the event and speakers go to www.tedxmanhattanbeach.com.

Director, Chris Donovan, who has directed live events such as the Golden Globes, Creative Arts



TV Pro Gear's Flypack™ system is incredible. It's so compact and simple to set up. Their staff and crew are exceptional too.

Chris Donovan

Emmy's and Independent Film Spirit Awards, directed this year's show. "TV Pro Gear's Flypack™ system is incredible. It's so compact and simple to set up. Their staff and crew are exceptional too." TV Pro Gear also provided pre-production roll-ins, lighting, projection and post-production.

TV Pro Gear's patented Flypack™ features the following equipment:

- 6 Panasonic AK-HC3800 cameras on fiber
- 4 Panasonic AW-HC120 robotic PTZ cameras
- 1 For-A 24 input Switcher with 2 Mix/Effects banks
- 4 AJA Ki-Pro recorders
- 1 Newtek 3Play440 6-Ch instant replay/Slow-Motion
- 1 Chyron Grafitti 2-Ch title/graphic generator
- 1 Clearcom intercom system (2-Ch wired, 4-Ch wireless)

## About TV Pro Gear:

TV Pro Gear designs and builds television stations, production facilities, video trucks and Flypaks<sup>™</sup> for companies all over the world. Recent clients include Comcast, AT&T, Bloomberg, NBC, FOX, and the City of Manhattan Beach. TV Pro Gear is currently building a truck for GISL in Trinidad.

www.tvprogear.com

For more information, please contact: Hillary Swanson/Marketing Manager 818-246-7100 Hillary@tvprogear.com www.tvprogear.com

Hillary Swanson TV Pro Gear 818-246-7100 email us here

This press release can be viewed online at: http://www.einpresswire.com

Disclaimer: If you have any questions regarding information in this press release please contact the company listed in the press release. Please do not contact EIN Presswire. We will be unable to assist you with your inquiry. EIN Presswire disclaims any content contained in these releases. © 1995-2015 IPD Group, Inc. All Right Reserved.